Day
9/17/2018

9/24/2018

10/1/2018

10/8/2018

10/15/2018

10/22/2018

10/29/2018

Date
Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Brewer Parks & Recreation Department

=
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6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Ladies Volleyball

Fall 2018

Court 1

All Set vs Clam Diggahs

Irish Setters vs Volley Llamas
Bump It Up vs Totally Spiked
Some Spike It Hot vs Bump It Up

Some Spike It Hot vs Totally Spiked
Irish Setters vs Settin Up
Volleygirls vs Dig It

Volleygirls vs All Set

Volleygirls vs Clam Diggahs
Some Spike It Hot vs Irish Setters
Bump It Up vs Settin Up

Spiked Girls vs Spiked Punch

Bump It Up vs Spiked Punch

Some Spike It Hot vs Volley Llamas
Volleygirls vs These Old Broads
These Old Broads vs Dig It

Totally Spiked vs Spiked Punch
Bump It Up vs Volley Llamas
Spiked Girls vs Volley Llamas
All Set vs These Old Broads

Clam Diggahs vs These Old Broads
Clam Diggahs vs All Set

Irish Setters vs Spiked Punch
Volley Llamas vs Spiked Punch

Volley Llamas vs Settin Up
All Set vs These Old Broads
Dig It vs All Set

Spiked Girls vs Totally Spiked

Court 2

These Old Broads vs Volleygirls
Spiked Punch vs Settin Up

Some Spike It Hot vs Spiked Girls

Spiked Girls vs Bump It Up
Volley Llamas vs Spiked Punch
Clam Diggahs vs These Old Broads

All Set vs Dig It

These Old Broads vs Dig It
Totally Spiked vs Volley Llamas
Totally Spiked vs Settin Up

Totally Spiked vs Irish Setters
Spiked Girls vs Settin Up
Clam Diggahs vs Dig It

Some Spike It Hot vs Settin Up
Spiked Girls vs Irish Setters

All Set vs Volleygirls

Clam Diggahs vs Dig It

Volleygirls vs Dig It

Bump It Up vs Totally Spiked
Some Spike It Hot vs Spiked Girls
Irish Setters vs Settin Up

Irish Setters vs Bump It Up
Clam Diggahs vs Volleygirls
Some Spike It Hot vs Spiked Punch



Day
9/18/2018

9/26/2018

10/2/2018

10/10/2018

10/16/2018

10/24/2018

10/30/2018

Wed.

Tue.

Wed.

Tue.

Wed.

Tue.

Brewer Parks & Recreation Department

=
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6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Fall Veolleyball 2018

Co-ed East

Court 1

Hits Happen vs Maineiacs
Hogan's Heroes vs Hits Happen
Balls To The Walls vs Spice Rack
Maineiacs vs Spice Rack

Hits Happen vs Spice Rack
Maineiacs vs Hogan's Heroes
I'd Hit That vs Spice Rack

A New Era vs Balls To The Walls
Hogan's Heroes vs I'd Hit That
Hogan's Heroes vs Hits Happen

Hits Happen vs I'd Hit That
Spice Rack vs A New Era
Spice Rack vs Hogan's Heroes

Spice Rack vs Balls To The Walls
A New Era vs Maineiacs
I'd Hit That vs A New Era

I'd Hit That vs Spice Rack
Hogan's Heroes vs Maineiacs
I'd Hit That vs Hits Happen

I'd Hit That vs Hogan's Heroes
Hogan's Heroes vs Spice Rack

Court 2

A New Era vs Hogan's Heroes
Balls To The Walls vs I'd Hit That
A New Era vs I'd Hit That

A New Era vs Maineiacs
A New Era vs Hits Happen
Hogan's Heroes vs Balls To The Walls

Maineiacs vs I'd Hit That
Hits Happen vs Balls To The Walls
Maineiacs vs Spice Rack

Balls To The Walls vs Maineiacs
Balls To The Walls vs I'd Hit That
A New Era vs Hits Happen

Hits Happen vs Maineiacs
Hits Happen vs Spice Rack
Hogan's Heroes vs Balls To The Walls

Hogan's Heroes vs A New Era
A New Era vs Balls To The Walls
Maineiacs vs Balls To The Walls

Balls To The Walls vs Hits Happen
Maineiacs vs I'd Hit That
A New Era vs Spice Rack



Day
9/19/2018

9/25/2018

10/3/2018

10/9/2018

10/17/2018

10/23/2018

10/31/2018

Date

Wed.

Tue.

Wed.

Tue.

Wed.

Tue.

Wed.
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6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Fall Volleyball 2018
Co-ed Central

Court 1

Spiked Punch vs Bugeyes

Spiked Punch vs The Misfits

Gym Class Hero vs Chaos & Confusn
Gym Class Heroes vs Cheers

Spiked Punch vs Cheers

Spiked Punch vs Ball Blockers
The Misfits vs Gym Class Heroes
The Misfits vs Chaos & Confusion

Spiked Punch vs All Sets Are Off
All Sets Are Off vs Ball Blockers
Bugeyes vs Chaos & Confusion
Bugeyes vs The Misfits

Ball Blockers vs The Misfits

The Misfits vs All Sets Are Off
Spiked Punch vs Chaos & Confusion
Spiked Punch vs Bugeyes

All Sets Are Off vs Gym Class Heroes
All Sets Off vs Chaos & Confusion
Bugeyes vs Cheers

Bugeyes vs Ball Blockers

Chaos & Confusion vs Cheers

The Misfits vs Cheers

All Sets Are Off vs Ball Blockers
Ball Blockers vs Gym Class Heroes

Gym Class Heroes vs Cheers
Bugeyes vs Gym Class Heroes
All Sets Are Off vs Cheers
The Misfits vs Spiked Punch
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Court 2

The Misfits vs All Sets Are Off
Bugeyes vs All Sets Are Off

Ball Blockers vs Cheers

Chaos & Confusion vs Ball Blockers

Bugeyes vs Ball Blockers

Bugeyes vs Cheers

Chaos & Confusion vs All Sets Off
All Sets Are Off vs Gym Class Hero

Gym Class Heroes vs Ball Blockers
Spiked Punch vs Gym Class Heroes
The Misfits vs Cheers

Chaos & Confusion vs Cheers

All Sets Are Off vs Cheers

Cheers vs Ball Blockers

Bugeyes vs Gym Class Heroes
Chaos & Confusn vs Gym Class Hero

The Misfits vs Chaos & Confusion
The Misfits vs Gym Class Heroes
Spiked Punch vs Ball Blockers
Spiked Punch vs Cheers

Bugeyes vs The Misfits

Bugeyes vs Chaos & Confusion
Spiked Punch vs Gym Class Heroes
Spiked Punch vs All Sets Are Off

Chaos & Confusion vs Ball Blockers
Spiked Punch vs Chaos & Confusion
The Misfits vs Ball Blockers
Bugeyes vs All Sets Are Off



